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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

GREATER TAMPA BAY AREA COUNCIL

Class Attendee Counts
2018 Fall Merit Badge Academy

Merit Badge University: 1-6801-230-20
11-03-2018 9:00 AM

Merit Badge Classes

Merit Badge - General use

SuM T WTh F SaClass #
MB100
MB104
MB240
MB240
MB113
MB113
MB118
MB118
MB227
MB122
MB122
MB123
MB123
MB124
MB128
MB128
MB131
MB132
MB136
MB140
MB145
MB145
MB163
MB163
MB179
MB179
MB102
MB102
MB182
MB184
MB198

(7]
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Class Name

American Cultures
American Heritage
Animation

Animation

Automotive Maintenance
Automotive Maintenance
Bugling

Bugling

Chess

Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Community
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Communication
Communication

Cooking

Crime Prevention

Dog Care

Emergency Preparedness
Family Life

Family Life

Insect Study

Insect Study
Oceanography
Oceanography

Personal Fitness
Personal Fitness
Personal Management
Photography

Safety

Period
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Morning/All Day
Morning/All Day
Morning/All Day
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Afternoon
Morning/All Day
Morning/All Day
Afternoon

Min Max
Class Class
Size Size
30

20

10

10

50

20

40
25
20
20
25
30
30
30
15
25
15
30
20
20
25
25
16
16
20
20
30
15
25

Nbr
Seats
Taken
10

20

10

10

37

18

42
25
19
13
25
31
29
26
15
23
15
27
19
19
24
26
16
14
22
18
29
15
24

Seats
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GREATER TAMPA BAY AREA COUNCIL

%

Class Attendee Counts
2018 Fall Merit Badge Academy

Merit Badge University: 1-6801-230-20
11-03-2018 9:00 AM

Merit Badge Classes

Merit Badge - General use

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name

S MB199  Salesmanship
MB231  Scuba Diving
MB231  Scuba Diving
MB235  Sustainability
MB235  Sustainability
MB216  Truck Transportation
MB216  Truck Transportation
MB217  Veterinary Medicine

n nu nu n nonon

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule
09:00 AM - 04:00 PM: Morning/All Day
01:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon

Period Room
Morning/All Day

Morning/All Day

Afternoon

Morning/All Day

Afternoon

Morning/All Day

Afternoon

Afternoon

Min Max

Class Class

Instructor Size Size
30

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

Total for Merit Badge - General use 848

Grand Total Seats Taken

Nbr
Seats
Taken
20

12

13

20

20

14

14

14
759

759

Nbr
Seats
Open

10

7
1
1
1
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Merit Badge University: 1-6801-230-20
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA 11-03-2018 9:00 AM

GREATER TAMPA BAY AREA COUNCIL

%
Class Attendee Counts
2018 Fall Merit Badge Academy

Adult Training

Training Min  Max Nbr Nbr
Class Class Seats Seats

SuM T WTh F SaClass# Class Name Period Room Instructor Size  Size Taken Open
S TRAI5 Merit Badge Counselor Training Morning/All Day 30 5 25

S TRAI5 Merit Badge Counselor Training Afternoon 30 4 26

S TRAI6 Scoutmaster Position Specific Course Morning/All Day 30 3 27

S TRAI7 Troop Committee Challenge Afternoon 30 5 25

Total for Training 968 17
Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

. Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule
09:00 AM - 04:00 PM: Morning/All Day
01:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon

Grand Total Seats Taken 776
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