

Class Attendee Counts

2018 Fall Merit Badge Academy

Merit Badge Classes

erit Badge - General use					Min	Max	Nbr	Nbr
					Class	Class	Seats	Seats
u M T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
S MB100	American Cultures	Afternoon				30	10	20
S MB104	American Heritage	Morning/All Day				20	20	O
S MB240	Animation	Morning/All Day				10	10	0
S MB240	Animation	Afternoon				10	10	O
S MB113	Automotive Maintenance	Morning/All Day				50	37	13
S MB113	Automotive Maintenance	Afternoon				20	18	2
S MB118	Bugling	Morning/All Day				8	5	3
S MB118	Bugling	Afternoon				8	6	2
S MB227	Chess	Afternoon				40	42	-2
S MB122	Citizenship in the Community	Morning/All Day				25	25	0
S MB122	Citizenship in the Community	Afternoon				20	19	1
S MB123	Citizenship in the Nation	Morning/All Day				20	13	7
S MB123	Citizenship in the Nation	Afternoon				25	25	0
S MB124	Citizenship in the World	Morning/All Day				30	31	-1
S MB128	Communication	Morning/All Day				30	29	1
S MB128	Communication	Afternoon				30	26	4
S MB131	Cooking	Morning/All Day				15	15	0
S MB132	Crime Prevention	Morning/All Day				25	23	2
S MB136	Dog Care	Morning/All Day				15	15	0
S MB140	Emergency Preparedness	Morning/All Day				30	27	3
S MB145	Family Life	Morning/All Day				20	19	1
S MB145	Family Life	Afternoon				20	19	1
S MB163	Insect Study	Morning/All Day				25	24	1
S MB163	Insect Study	Afternoon				25	26	-1
S MB179	Oceanography	Morning/All Day				16	16	0
S MB179	Oceanography	Afternoon				16	14	2
S MB102	Personal Fitness	Morning/All Day				20	22	-2
S MB102	Personal Fitness	Afternoon				20	18	2
S MB182	Personal Management	Morning/All Day				30	29	1
S MB184	Photography	Morning/All Day				15	15	0
S MB198	Safety	Afternoon				25	24	1



Nbr

Max

Nbr



Class Attendee Counts

2018 Fall Merit Badge Academy

Merit Badge Classes

Merit Badge - General use

					Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M T W Th	F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor Size	Size	Taken	Open
	S MB199	Salesmanship	Morning/All Day			30	20	10
	S MB231	Scuba Diving	Morning/All Day			20	12	8
	S MB231	Scuba Diving	Afternoon			20	13	7
	S MB235	Sustainability	Morning/All Day			20	20	0
	S MB235	Sustainability	Afternoon			20	20	0
	S MB216	Truck Transportation	Morning/All Day			15	14	1
	S MB216	Truck Transportation	Afternoon			15	14	1
	S MB217	Veterinary Medicine	Afternoon			15	14	1
					Total for Merit Badge - General use	848	759	

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 04:00 PM: Morning/All Day 01:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon

Grand Total Seats Taken 759





Class Attendee Counts

2018 Fall Merit Badge Academy

Adult Training

Training					Min	Max	Nbr	Nbr
					Class	Class	Seats	Seats
Su M T W Th F Sa Class #	Class Name	Period	Room	Instructor	Size	Size	Taken	Open
S TRAI5	Merit Badge Counselor Training	Morning/All Day				30	5	25
S TRAI5	Merit Badge Counselor Training	Afternoon				30	4	26
S TRAI6	Scoutmaster Position Specific Course	Morning/All Day				30	3	27
S TRAI7	Troop Committee Challenge	Afternoon				30	5	25
				Total	for Training	968	17	

Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Period Schedule

09:00 AM - 04:00 PM: Morning/All Day 01:00 PM - 04:00 PM: Afternoon

Grand Total Seats Taken 776

